Versione: | |

Modello ARGP 800 XB Matricola: | |

Codice: | 51989 |
230V -50 Hz | schuko

10/10/2019

UN_CE_2649-LL

Validita

Pos.
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Codice

4540430
4540860
4540490
4540810
4541000
4540410
4540420
4540440

Denominazione

Manometro
Motore
Serbatoio
Girante
Testa

Tubo
Pressostato
Raccordo
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